
FY2022>Survey of the Settled Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues>

Ministry of Finance>

(In 1 million yen,%)>

Taxes>
Budgeted Amount>

(Revised)>
(A)>

Settled Amount>

(B)>

Difference>

B/A> B-A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax>

Aviation Fuel Tax>

Petroleum and Coal Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax>

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax>

International Tourist Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

18,495,000>

3,524,000>

22,019,000>

13,787,000>

2,839,000>

22,161,000>

1,128,000>

934,000>

2,079,000>

5,000>

34,000>

660,000>

313,000>

385,000>

9,000>

1,053,000>

9,000>

－

944,000>

18,736,485>

3,785,176>

22,521,661>

14,939,797>

2,969,397>

23,079,294>

1,187,565>

956,708>

2,065,276>

4,711>

31,491>

663,030>

312,204>

393,499>

12,622>

1,008,414>

9,590>

13

982,121>

101.3>

107.4>

102.3>

108.4>

104.6>

104.1>

105.3>

102.4>

99.3>

94.2>

92.6>

100.5>

99.7>

102.2>

140.2>

95.8>

106.6>

－

104.0>

△>

△>

△>

△>

△>

241,485>

261,176>

502,661>

1,152,797>

130,397>

918,294>

59,565>

22,708>

13,724>

289>

2,509>

3,030>

796>

8,499>

3,622>

44,586>

590

13 >

38,121>

Total for General>Account> 68,359,000> 71,137,395> 104.1> 2,778,395>


